
I I I

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I ' No I CONTIRACT" ID CODE PAOF OF

2.AMENDMAENiTMODFIC~ No.IIT3INI D F FECTIVN OFCNTATE '4TRC RE10VRM~ COOSNO PROJCT OOflaph

Z AD TR007 lt00u, n8

0010I See Block 16c. 0:-Il00

I - 02/03t11

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormn;ssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn; Jerry PUrcell Jr. Ha-l Stop; TWB-01-B10N
hail Stop: TWB-O1-81OzY
Washingtor., DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAMF AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No WV c&.u.5bIOZJZPC#Ohi (.-Jq 9AANOEIENTOF SOLICITATIONNO

ESI :A'TERNATIONAL, INC
0. DATED 4SEE ITEM 10t

901 N GLEBE RD STE 300 JIO. MOOICATION OF CONTRACTMOER NO
GS23F9815H NRC-DR-33-09-399

ARLINGO=N VA 222031853 / .
___________________________________________________________________ 106. DATED (8C09A 13) ¶

coOS '20B40799 IAcITYc O D X 1001.2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicllation Is amended as set forth in Itemn 14. The hour and date Specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, Cls not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the Solieitatlon or as amended, by one of the following methods;

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whlich includes a reference to the solicltation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE- HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

2, ACCOUNTANOAPPROPRInOFIOATA (d ft4w&1d) B&R4 07B15344&018 JC: N7212 DOC; 251F APP; 31X0200
Amount De-Obligaced: -($318.40)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(K) IA. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISuD PUSUANT TO SPi)- s-td'Yl) THE CHANOESri FORHIm INEm IA ARE MADE WThE CONTRACT ORDeR NO. INITEM I

11. THiE iAsov NUMBERED CONTRtACTWOMe IS MOCIIIED TO REFLEcT HiE ADPNt4STRATIVE CHAWioS 4v&J as Owian ~P1in psr ioft. MW9.pIftin datei. 5(5)

x SET FORTH IN rIEU 14. PURISUIANT TO THlE AUTHIORITY OF' FAR 43.IO3lbj

C Tmils SU PI.EMEITAL AGREEMENr IS, ENTERED IN'rO PURMSUANT TO AUTHORITV OF

0. 01 H1ER (5e.OY IV rMeo .,edIfaloe 8.d a.Alemr

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor U is not. 1] Is required to sign this document and rarum 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. D!SCRIPTION OF AhIENOMENTMOoIFrCATiKt4 IOrpgruO of UCF so4 r*5005. INek~iA1 sokkaIwrfanoiV WbOUa M041 W~t dVWI .)

The purpose ot this modification is to de-obligate funding in the amount of -(S378.40).

Base Period: October 1, 2009 - September 30, 2021 (unchanged)
Total Contract Ceiling Amount! $315,000.00 (unchanged)

Total ObligaLed Amount: 5199.685.40 (changedt

Al: other terms and conditlons shall remain the same.

Excem " , P rnod f ha,0. adl ums~ ww oo585df 51 *f dno.'trcrn eie54cwd nl lien 9A or 10A. as W*15(01( Clareen. rorrmaos urcw1e*5 ed 6A Slo 1*. ' e

ISA. WAME AND TITLE OF SIGNrA l , P.I 16A. NAME AND TITLE Of CONTRACTINC OFFICER (TyPO or wint

Monique Wil. . IT
Contracting Officer

Rot1C AESGE s.U tD OF AIWRE Dl U ¶CATES 10145

2- 13
ffýWut of ~r~ný^*Wfod tovW) Conatotng m

((SN 7MS01iS15O7
PREVIOUS EDMON0 NOT USAML 8iE W ~fv~L4T

STANOARO FOFUA30 (ReV i04D)
Poesaeed DY OSA - FAR #48 CFR) 53 243

~tMLPE -AKUU

2012


